
Trains and Lanes "Full House" Trophy Race

Round

17
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Jason Schreffler 12/6:22.402 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Anthony Mazzara 2 1 19 10:21.045 28.873 30.867 31.409 231.841

Jason Schreffler 1 2 19 10:24.533 3.488 28.044 30.396 30.991 131.714

Duane Karlovsky 4 3 19 10:27.191 6.146 30.056 31.502 31.860 432.438

Fred Perkins 7 4 18 10:18.373 32.563 32.731 33.083 733.492

Mike Gay 3 5 18 10:18.593 0.220 31.311 31.692 32.373 333.464

Brandon Coblentz 5 6 18 10:18.977 0.604 31.378 31.693 32.186 533.462

Drew Q 8 7 18 10:32.309 13.936 32.136 32.384 32.929 833.993

Vinny Cancilla 12 8 17 10:14.159 32.365 32.793 33.750 Bump35.260

George Tsakiris 9 9 16 10:04.647 34.396 34.671 35.686 937.457

Jay Hood 10 10 16 10:18.168 13.521 35.031 35.659 36.502 1038.179

Paul Rutledge 11 11 12 7:36.328 34.126 36.226 37.564 Bump 

Juan Ruiz 6 12 2 1:13.284 35.137   6 

Car#
Jason SchrefflerAnthony Mazzara Mike Gay Duane KarlovskyBrandon Coblentz Juan Ruiz Fred Perkins Drew Q George Tsakiris Jay Hood

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/28.044 2/28.873 4/33.093 3/30.056 8/38.304 7/38.147 5/34.028 6/37.709 11/41.386 10/41.0501.

22/10:16.8 21/10:06.2 19/10:28.7 20/10:01.1 16/10:12.7 16/10:10.3 18/10:12.5 16/10:03.3 15/10:20.8 15/10:15.7

1/32.009 2/31.941 3/31.671 4/35.148 7/32.478 8/35.137 5/33.534 6/32.257 11/37.180 9/36.5342.

20/10:00.5 20/10:08.1 19/10:15.2 19/10:19.3 17/10:01.6 17/10:22.8 18/10:08.0 18/10:29.7 16/10:28.5 16/10:20.6

1/31.376 2/33.536 3/31.311 4/31.784 7/38.985 6/40.037 5/35.048 11/39.814 9/37.9853.

20/10:09.5 20/10:29.0 19/10:08.5 19/10:14.2 17/10:22.0 17/10:09.7 18/10:30.0 16/10:31.3 16/10:16.3

2/36.524 1/32.487 3/32.475 4/32.391 6/32.474 8/38.787 5/33.472 11/42.795 9/35.0484.

19/10:07.7 19/10:02.4 19/10:10.6 19/10:14.5 17/10:04.5 17/10:22.1 18/10:23.2 15/10:04.4 16/10:02.4

4/35.049 2/35.038 1/31.524 3/33.014 6/32.050 8/34.839 5/32.255 11/36.201 10/38.5495.

19/10:19.3 19/10:15.1 19/10:08.2 19/10:17.0 18/10:27.4 17/10:16.1 18/10:14.6 16/10:31.6 16/10:05.3

4/39.050 2/35.660 3/37.990 1/34.683 6/31.511 8/32.785 5/32.136 11/35.393 9/35.8526.

18/10:06.1 19/10:25.5 19/10:27.1 19/10:24.0 18/10:17.4 17/10:06.3 18/10:08.6 16/10:20.7 16/10:00.0

4/31.939 2/35.071 3/35.147 1/31.980 6/35.545 8/33.742 5/34.171 11/34.902 9/36.5927.

18/10:01.6 19/10:31.3 19/10:32.9 19/10:21.7 18/10:20.6 17/10:01.6 18/10:09.5 16/10:11.8 17/10:35.3

4/32.877 2/32.015 3/32.324 1/32.263 6/31.378 7/32.563 5/32.415 11/35.133 9/35.0318.

18/10:00.4 19/10:28.4 19/10:30.6 19/10:20.6 18/10:13.6 18/10:30.6 18/10:06.2 16/10:05.6 17/10:30.3

2/31.672 4/37.667 3/36.300 1/31.720 6/31.568 7/32.614 5/33.669 11/39.944 10/45.4859.

19/10:30.2 18/10:04.5 18/10:03.6 19/10:18.6 18/10:08.5 18/10:25.8 18/10:06.2 16/10:09.3 16/10:08.2

3/38.195 2/32.652 6/41.184 1/35.657 4/35.337 7/33.186 5/37.688 11/42.122 10/40.82010.

18/10:06.1 18/10:02.8 18/10:17.4 19/10:24.5 18/10:11.3 18/10:22.9 18/10:13.4 16/10:15.7 16/10:12.7

3/31.607 2/31.305 5/35.603 1/32.249 6/39.765 7/33.712 4/36.896 10/39.160 11/43.36011.

18/10:02.7 19/10:32.6 18/10:19.5 19/10:23.4 18/10:20.8 18/10:21.5 18/10:18.0 16/10:16.7 16/10:20.0

3/31.344 2/31.241 4/33.762 1/31.972 6/35.459 5/34.400 7/46.742 10/35.577 11/43.88512.

19/10:32.8 19/10:29.3 18/10:18.5 19/10:22.1 18/10:22.2 18/10:21.3 17/10:01.3 16/10:12.8 16/10:26.9

3/31.701 2/32.178 5/37.459 1/32.736 6/37.413 4/33.832 7/33.492 9/41.722 10/38.51713.

19/10:30.4 19/10:27.9 18/10:22.8 19/10:22.1 18/10:26.2 18/10:20.3 18/10:34.0 16/10:17.0 16/10:26.1

3/31.569 2/32.210 5/33.070 1/32.745 6/32.388 4/32.732 7/33.382 9/34.435 10/36.30514.

19/10:28.3 19/10:26.8 18/10:20.8 19/10:22.1 18/10:23.1 18/10:18.1 18/10:31.7 16/10:12.2 16/10:22.8

3/30.843 2/31.206 4/31.629 1/32.073 6/34.003 5/34.445 7/32.855 9/34.487 10/37.09715.

19/10:25.4 19/10:24.5 18/10:17.4 19/10:21.2 18/10:22.3 18/10:18.2 18/10:29.0 16/10:08.2 16/10:20.9

3/34.029 1/31.782 5/34.958 2/34.832 6/32.032 4/33.000 7/33.360 9/34.396 10/36.05816.

19/10:26.7 19/10:23.2 18/10:18.1 19/10:23.7 18/10:19.5 18/10:16.7 18/10:27.2 16/10:04.6 16/10:18.1

2/30.485 1/31.843 6/36.220 3/34.984 4/31.978 5/37.174 7/36.79817.

19/10:23.9 19/10:22.1 18/10:20.1 19/10:26.2 18/10:16.9 18/10:19.8 18/10:29.3

2/31.266 1/31.708 5/32.873 3/34.796 6/36.309 4/32.963 7/37.96418.

19/10:22.3 19/10:21.0 18/10:18.5 19/10:28.1 18/10:18.9 18/10:18.3 18/10:32.3

2/34.954 1/32.632 3/32.10819.

19/10:24.5 19/10:21.0 19/10:27.1

Car#
Paul Rutledge Vinny Cancilla

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/39.081 12/43.1071.

16/10:25.2 14/10:03.5

12/39.975 10/35.0292.

16/10:32.4 16/10:25.1

10/38.581 8/34.7043.

16/10:27.4 16/10:01.8



Car#
Paul Rutledge Vinny Cancilla

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10/34.126 7/32.6294.

16/10:07.0 17/10:18.2

9/36.798 7/33.0615.

16/10:03.3 17/10:07.0

10/39.002 7/33.4496.

16/10:06.8 17/10:00.6

10/35.685 7/34.5747.

16/10:01.7 18/10:33.9

10/36.059 8/36.5418.

17/10:36.0 17/10:01.5

9/38.463 8/34.2139.

16/10:00.4 18/10:34.6

9/40.715 8/42.15310.

16/10:05.5 17/10:11.0

9/38.557 8/40.05711.

16/10:06.6 17/10:17.4

9/39.286 8/35.95512.

16/10:08.4 17/10:16.9

8/32.36513.

17/10:11.7

8/37.83714.

17/10:14.0

8/35.01215.

17/10:12.7

8/32.46116.

17/10:08.9

8/41.01217.

17/10:14.1

18.

19.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy

Trains and Lanes "Full House" Trophy Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:00.153Anthony Mazzara 1 10:21.045 100 100 0 200119 19 38/1221.1981.

10:09.335Jason Schreffler 2 10:24.533 99 99 0 198219 19 38/1233.8682.

10:22.000Duane Karlovsky 4 10:27.191 97 98 0 195319 19 38/1249.1913.

10:11.391Mike Gay 3 10:18.593 98 96 0 194519 18 37/1229.9844.

10:12.607Fred Perkins 6 10:18.373 95 97 0 192418 18 36/1230.9805.

10:26.432Brandon Coblentz 5 10:18.977 96 95 0 191619 18 37/1245.4096.

10:19.102Drew Q 7 10:32.309 94 94 0 188718 18 36/1251.4117.

10:04.057Vinny Cancilla 9 10:14.159 92 93 0 185816 17 33/1218.2168.

10:28.323George Tsakiris 8 10:04.647 93 92 0 185917 16 33/1232.9709.

10:08.387Jay Hood 11 10:18.168 90 91 0 1811016 16 32/1226.55510.

10:08.142Paul Rutledge 10 7:36.328 91 90 0 1811116 12 28/1064.47011.

10:16.552Juan Ruiz 12 1:13.284 89 89 0 1781215 2 17/689.83612.


